
Utah Lenders Participating in SBA Loan Programs 

 
SBA Utah District Office Lender Relations Specialists: 
Karl Wernick, (385) 355‐5815 karl.wernick@sba.gov 

Don MacMillan, (202) 941‐8002, donald.macmillan@sba.gov 

Altabank (Division of Glacier Bank) 
https://altabank.com/  
2691 West 12600 South, Riverton, UT 

Luiza Franca 
(801) 316‐4674 
Luiza.Franca@altabank.com   

 
America First Credit Union  
https://www.americafirst.com/  
455 E. 500 South, Salt Lake City, UT  

Dave Doria 
(801) 879‐2853 
ddoria@americafirst.com  

 
American United Family of Credit Unions  
https://www.amucu.org/  
2687 W. 7800 South, West Jordan, UT 

David Frank 
(801) 838‐8820 
davef@amucu.org  

 
Bank of the West  
https://www.bankofthewest.com/  
683 Antelope Dr., Layton, UT  

John Briggs  
C 801.389.2647     
john.briggs@bankofthewest.com  

 
Bank of Utah 
https://www.bankofutah.com/  
80 E. 800 South, Brigham City, UT 

Norm Fukui 
(435) 723‐9313 
nfukui@bankofutah.com  

 
Brighton Bank 
https://www.brightonbank.com/   
93 W. 3300 South, Salt Lake City, UT  

Brett Jensen 
(801) 467‐5411 
bjensen@brightonbank.com  

 
 
 
 
 

Cache Valley Bank  
https://www.cachevalleybank.com/  
101 N. Main St., Logan, UT 

Ted Erekson 
(435) 753‐3020 x4159 (Ted x4411) 
Tede@cachevalleybank.com  
 

Capital Community Bank  
https://ccbank.com/  
1909 W State Street, Salt Lake City, UT 

Dustin Phillips 
(801) 669‐5722 
dustin.phillips@ccbankutah.com  

 
Celtic Bank  
https://www.celticbank.com/  
268 S. State St., Suite 300, Salt Lake City, UT  

Brad Bybee 
(801) 363‐6500 
bbybee@celticbanking.com  

 
Central Bank 
https://cbutah.com/  
75 N. University Ave., Provo, UT  

Jared Silverio 
(C) 801.380.0536  
(O) 801‐655‐2127 
jsilverio@cbutah.com  

 
Continental Bank  
https://www.cbankus.com/  
15 W. South Temple, #300, Salt Lake City, UT  

Brian Bodily 
(801) 931‐5266 
bbodily@cbankus.com  

 
Cyprus Credit Union  
https://www.cypruscu.com/  
3876 W. Center View Way, West Jordan, UT  

Paul Turner 
(801) 260‐7600 x5271 
pturner@cypruscu.com  
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Deseret First Credit Union 
https://www.dfcu.com/  
3999 W Parkway Blvd., West Valley, UT 

Brady Smith 
(801) 456‐7063 
brady.smith@dfcu.com  

 
Desert Rivers Credit Union 
https://www.desertriverscu.com/  
725 N Main, Moab, UT 

Taylor Harrison 
(435) 678‐3444  
taylor@mydrcu.com   

 
Eastern Utah Community FCU 
https://www.euccu.com/   
675 E. 100 North, Price, UT 

Joel Hatch (Price) 
(435) 636‐1719 
jhatch@euccu.com  
Anthony Lupu (Moab Branch) 
(435) 355‐0742 
alupu@euccu.com  
 

Enterprise Bank 
https://www.enterprisebank.com/  

Jason Hutsenpiller 
(801) 592‐1800 
jhutsenpiller@sccombank.com  

 
Finwise Bank  
https://www.finwisebank.com/  
756 E Winchester Street, Suite 100, Murray, UT  

Jim Noone 
(801) 545‐6036 
jnoone@finwisebank.com  

 
First Community Bank Utah  
https://www.fcbutah.com/  
1601 N Hill Field Rd., Layton, UT  

Jason Robinson  
(801) 813‐1683 
jason@fcbutah.com  

 
 

 
First Utah Bank  
https://firstutahbank.com/  
3826 S. 2300 East, Salt Lake City, UT  

Kent Dehart 
(801) 478‐2303 
kdehart@firstutahbank.com  

 
Goldenwest Credit Union 
https://www.gwcu.org/   
5025 S. Adams Ave., Ogden, UT 

TBD 
(801) 786‐8091 

 
Grand Valley National Bank  
https://grandvalleybank.com/  
121 W. Main St., Vernal, UT 

Jim Linschoten 
(435) 781‐1001 
JLinschoten@grandvalleybank.com  
Steve Hallows 
(435) 654‐7400 x4915 
Steve.Hallows@GrandValleybank.com  

  
Granite Federal Credit Union 
https://www.granite.org/   
3675 S. 900 East, Salt Lake City, UT  

Katrina OIson 
P: 801‐288‐3042 
KatrinaO@Granite.org  
Brian Frandsen 
(801) 288‐3034 
Brianf@Granite.org  

  
Hillcrest Bank  
https://www.hillcrestbank.com/  
 801 N 500 W Suite 210, Bountiful, UT 

Spencer Pack 
(385) 300‐7215 
Robert.Leonard@HillCrestbank.com  
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Horizon Utah Federal Credit Union  
https://www.myhorizoncu.com/  
225 S. 2nd West, Farmington, UT  

Page Bennett 
(801) 451‐8685 
page@myhorizoncu.com  

 
 
 
Jordan Credit Union  
https://jordan‐cu.org/  
9260 S. 300 East, Sandy, UT 

Heather Johnson 
(801) 567‐3353 
heather@jordan‐cu.org  

 
JP Morgan‐Chase  
https://www.jpmorganchase.com/  
201 S. Main, Suite 300, Salt Lake City, UT  

Keler Soffee 
(801) 715‐7400 
keler.soffe@chase.com  

 
Key Bank of Utah  
https://www.key.com/  
36 S. State, Suite 2500, Salt Lake City, UT  

Jeremy Bills 
(801) 297‐5731 
jeremy_j_bills@keybank.com  

  
Liberty Bank of Utah  
https://libertybankofutah.com/   
326 S. 500 East, Salt Lake City, UT  

David Pittman 
801‐355‐7411  
davidp@libertybankofutah.com  

 
Live Oak Banking Co. 
https://www.liveoakbank.com/  

Ryan Furstenau  
(801) 949‐3595 
ryan.furstenau@liveoak.bank  

 
 
 
 

MidFirst Bank 
https://www.midfirst.com/  
9980 South 300 West, Suite 200, Sandy, UT  

Jeff Cromar 
(801) 573‐4158 
Jeff.Cromar@midfirst.com  

 
Mountain America Federal Credit Union 
https://www.macu.com/  
9800 S. Monroe Street, Sandy, UT  

Dave Christansen 
(801) 325‐6345 
dchristiansen@macu.com  

  
Pacific Premier Bank  
https://www.ppbi.com/  

Diane Heyden 
(949) 864‐8516 
dheyden@ppbi.com  

 
Prime Alliance Bank  
https://www.primealliance.bank/  
1868 S. 500 West, Woods Cross, UT 

Lucas Wait 
(801) 296‐2200 
lwait@primealliancebank.com  

 
Rock Canyon Bank  
https://www.rockcanyonbank.com/  
226 W 2230 North, Provo, UT 

Dan Bennett 
(801) 426‐0179 
dan@rockcanyonbank.com  

 
Meadows Bank  
https://www.meadowsbank.bank/  
4001 S. 700 East,  Salt Lake City, UT 

Scott Snow 
(801) 890‐3016 
ssnow@meadowsbank.com  

 
Security Service FCU  
https://www.ssfcu.org/ 

Yvonne Fernandez  
(210) 476‐4449 
yfernandez@ssfcu.org  
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Spirit of Texas Bank  
https://www.sotb.com/  

Tim Duffy 
(281) 252‐8842 
tduffy@spiritoftexasbank.com  

 
State Bank of Southern Utah  
https://www.sbsu.com/ 
377 N. Main St., Cedar City, UT  

Eric Sawyer 
(435) 865‐2300 
esawyer@sbsu.com  

 
T Bank  
https://t.bank/  
7069 S. Highland Drive, Salt Lake City, UT  

Eric Wadley 
(801) 856‐2302 
ewadley@tbank.com  

 
U.S. Bank  
https://www.usbank.com  
448 E. 6400 South, Suite 150, Salt Lake City, UT 

Kevin Corless 
(801) 284‐5911 
kevin.corless@usbank.com  

  
University First Federal Credit Union  
https://www.ucreditu.com/  
490 E. 500 South, Suite 200, Salt Lake City, UT 

Steven Mathews 
(801) 463‐3599 
Nathan Hill  
nhill@ucreditu.com  
(801) 481‐8800 ext 2280 
(801) 364‐2553 

 
Utah Community Federal Credit Union  
https://www.uccu.com/  
188 W. River Park Drive, Provo, UT  

Brian Luke 
(801) 223‐7628 
brianl@uccu.com  

 
 
 

Utah First Federal Credit Union  
https://utahfirst.com/  
200 E. South Temple, Salt Lake City, UT  

Jeff Stringham 
(385) 465‐3360 
jstringham@utahfirst.com   
Brandt Kuehne 
(385) 465‐3004 
bkuehne@UtahFirst.com  

 
Wasatch Peaks Credit Union  
https://www.wasatchpeaks.com/  
4723 Harrison Blvd., Ogden, UT  

Greg Washburn 
(801) 627‐8720 
gwashburn@wasatchpeaks.com  

 
Wells Fargo Bank 
https://www.wellsfargo.com/  
299 S. Main Street, Salt Lake City, UT 

James Hilton 
(801) 588‐9506 
james.hilton@wellsfargo.com  

 
Zions First National Bank  
https://www.zionsbank.com/business‐banking/   
310 S. Main, Suite 101, Salt Lake City, UT 

Catherine Arik 
Catherine.arik@zionsbank.com  
(801) 844‐8033 
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Community Advantage (CA) Lenders 
 
Mountain West Small Business Finance  
https://mwsbf.com  
2595 East 3300 South, Salt Lake City, UT  
(801) 474‐3232 
 
MoFi 
www.mofi.org   
340 East 400 South, #430, Salt Lake City, UT 
84111 

Leslie Shelledy 
Business Development Manager  
(385) 910‐5511 Mobile 
(385) 386‐6290 Phone 
leslies@mofi.org 

 
 
Certified Development Companies (CDC) 
 
Mountain West Small Business Finance  
https://mwsbf.com  
2595 East 3300 South, Salt Lake City, UT  

(801) 474‐3232 
 
Utah Certified Development Co.  
https://www.utahcdc.com/  
5333 S Adams Ave., Suite B, Ogden, UT  

(801) 627‐1333 
info@utahcdc.com  

  
B Side 
www.bsidecapital.org  
3350 Brighton Blvd, Denver, CO 80216 

Sarah Moran 
Loan Operations Officer  
303.657.0010 
303.260.5113 
smoran@bside.org  
 

Wasatch Business Finance 
7306 South 1300 East, Cottonwood, UT 84047 

Mr. Steven Carlston 
steve@acomcap.com 

 
 

Participating Microlenders 
 
Utah Microenterprise Loan Fund  
https://www.utahmicroloanfund.org/  
154 East Ford Avenue, Salt Lake City, UT  

Doug Keefe  
(801) 746‐1180 
dkeefe@utahmicroloanfund.org   
 

MoFi 
www.mofi.org   
340 East 400 South, #430, Salt Lake City, UT 
84111 

Leslie Shelledy 
Business Development Manager  
(385) 910‐5511 Mobile 
(385) 386‐6290 Phone 
leslies@mofi.org 
 

Community Development Finance Institution 
(CDFI) 
 
MoFi 
www.mofi.org   
 
Goldenwest Credit Union 
https://www.gwcu.org/   
 
Export Support 
 
Meridian Finance Group 
https://www.meridianfinance.com/ 

Natalee Palmer 
Trade Credit Insurance Broker 
npalmer@meridianfinance.com  

 


